
Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Saturday, March 14, 2015

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Ronda Bermke Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Blaze, Havanese, Kathy CoderAXPA

4002 Sophie, Papillon, Dee HillyerAXPB

4003 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXPB

4004 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4005 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4006 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

8 22Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXA

8002 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine CrockerAXA

8003 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXA

8004 Lacey, Havanese, Kathy CoderAXA

8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8006 Deesel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8007 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXB

8008 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8009 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8010 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8011 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXB

8012 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8013 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8014 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8015 Scruffy, Cairn Terrier, Janice E. JohnsonAXB

8016 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXB

8017 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8018 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8019 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyAXPB

8020 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAXPB

8021 Hazel, Pug, Heidi MinaAXPB

8022 Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra ShiereAXPB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXA

12015 Benny, American Staffordshire Terrier, Dalana 

Bewley Huss

AXPA

12002 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12003 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12004 Brewster, Lowchen, Christine BartosAXB

12006 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12007 Darin, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine YankowskiAXB

12008 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12009 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12010 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12012 Spike, Papillon, Anne TimsonAXB

12013 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

12014 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXB

12016 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

12017 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXPB

16 29Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleAXA

16022 Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXPA

16002 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri ArnoldAXB

16003 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16004 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16005 Beta, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley AXB

16006 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

16007 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXB

16009 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXB

16011 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16012 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXB

16013 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16014 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXB

16015 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXB

16016 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16017 Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah CaracinoAXB

16018 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXB

16019 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16020 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie CarrAXB

16021 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16050 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16023 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16024 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAXPB

16025 Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXPB

16026 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16027 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallAXPB

16028 Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXPB

16029 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXPB

16030 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXA
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20002 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXA

20022 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard CarrAXPA

20023 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPA

20024 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniAXPA

20003 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20004 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20005 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXB

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20007 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB

20008 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXB

20009 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXB

20010 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20011 Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXB

20012 Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine YankowskiAXB

20013 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

20014 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20015 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20016 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey RothchildAXB

20017 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20018 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXB

20019 Razz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne MasonAXB

20020 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB

20021 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20025 Solo, Briard, Laurie  WyndhamAXPB

20026 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20027 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20028 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20029 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20030 Brogan, Collie, Becky SmithAXPB

20031 Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinAXPB

20060 Moxie, Collie, Barbara BrownAXPB

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXA

24002 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXA

24003 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24004 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24005 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24006 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXB

24007 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXB

24008 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

24009 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24010 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24011 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24012 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Ronda Bermke Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

OAP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyOA

8024 Malala, Coton de Tulear, June LevyOA

8025 Kodi, Havanese, Karen RandallOAP

8026 Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples 

Burke

OAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Rosemary, Coton de Tulear, Kathy SawyerOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyOA

16036 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryOA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20032 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtOA

20034 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsOA

20033 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Ronda Bermke Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4008 Aurora, Dachshund, Lois BarryNAP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8027 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrNAA

8028 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie GuntlyNAB

8029 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenNAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Maddie, All American, Janis DelmonteNAA

12020 Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlancNAA

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs
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16032 Riley, Miniature American Shepherd, Jennifer Souza-

Gunnison

NAA

16033 Danny, All American, Jean CollinsNAA

16034 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisNAB

16035 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielNAB

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Kaiser, All American, Mary FitzsimmonsNAA

24014 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Ronda Bermke Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Blaze, Havanese, Kathy CoderAJPA

4002 Sophie, Papillon, Dee HillyerAJPB

4003 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAJPB

4004 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4005 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4006 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

8 24Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJA

8003 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJA

8024 Malala, Coton de Tulear, June LevyAXJA

8040 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownAXJA

8021 Hazel, Pug, Heidi MinaAJPA

8002 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine CrockerAXJB

8004 Lacey, Havanese, Kathy CoderAXJB

8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8006 Deesel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8007 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXJB

8008 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8009 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8010 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8011 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXJB

8012 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8013 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8014 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8015 Scruffy, Cairn Terrier, Janice E. JohnsonAXJB

8016 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8017 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8018 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8019 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyAJPB

8020 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAJPB

8022 Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra ShiereAJPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Benny, American Staffordshire Terrier, Dalana 

Bewley Huss

AJPA

12001 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12002 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12003 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12004 Brewster, Lowchen, Christine BartosAXJB

12006 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12007 Darin, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine YankowskiAXJB

12008 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12009 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12010 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12012 Spike, Papillon, Anne TimsonAXJB

12013 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

12014 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXJB

12016 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

12017 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAJPB

16 30Jump Height = # of dogs

16011 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJA

16017 Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah CaracinoAXJA

16022 Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPA

16024 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAJPA

16001 Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleAXJB

16002 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16003 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16004 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16005 Beta, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley AXJB

16006 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16007 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXJB

16009 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXJB

16012 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXJB

16013 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16014 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXJB

16015 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXJB

16016 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16018 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXJB

16019 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16020 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie CarrAXJB

16021 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16050 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB
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16023 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16025 Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAJPB

16026 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16027 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallAJPB

16028 Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAJPB

16029 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AJPB

16030 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16037 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAJPB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXJA

20011 Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXJA

20023 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPA

20003 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20004 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20005 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXJB

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20007 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20008 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXJB

20009 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXJB

20010 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20012 Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine YankowskiAXJB

20013 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

20014 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20015 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJB

20016 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey RothchildAXJB

20017 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20018 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXJB

20019 Razz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne MasonAXJB

20020 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20021 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20022 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard CarrAJPB

20025 Solo, Briard, Laurie  WyndhamAJPB

20026 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20027 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20028 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20029 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20030 Brogan, Collie, Becky SmithAJPB

20031 Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinAJPB

20060 Moxie, Collie, Barbara BrownAJPB

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXJA

24002 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24003 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24004 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24005 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24006 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXJB

24007 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXJB

24008 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

24009 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24010 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24011 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24012 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Ronda Bermke Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

OJP

4008 Aurora, Dachshund, Lois BarryOJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyOAJ

8026 Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples 

Burke

OJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Rosemary, Coton de Tulear, Kathy SawyerOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyOAJ

16035 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielOAJ

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

OAJ

20032 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtOAJ

20024 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniOJP

20033 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Ronda Bermke Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8027 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrNAJA

8028 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie GuntlyNAJB

8029 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenNAJP
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12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Maddie, All American, Janis DelmonteNAJA

12020 Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlancNAJA

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16032 Riley, Miniature American Shepherd, Jennifer Souza-

Gunnison

NAJA

16033 Danny, All American, Jean CollinsNAJA

16034 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisNAJB

16036 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryNAJB

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsNAJB

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Kaiser, All American, Mary FitzsimmonsNAJA

24014 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsNAJB

24015 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettNAJB

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Ronda Bermke Judge:

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8007 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrXFB

8009 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFA

8012 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8019 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyXFPA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

12006 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri ArnoldXFB

16006 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

16014 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraXFB

16015 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieXFB

16026 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFPB

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20004 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitXFB

20005 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoXFA

20007 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyXFA

20010 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingXFB

20013 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFB

20019 Razz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne MasonXFB

20021 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryXFB

20026 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettXFPB

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineXFB

24004 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineXFB

24005 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeXFB

24006 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseXFA

24008 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyXFA

24011 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereXFB

FAST Open/Open P

Ronda Bermke Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosOF

8040 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownOF

8021 Hazel, Pug, Heidi MinaOFP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Benny, American Staffordshire Terrier, Dalana 

Bewley Huss

OFP

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleOF

16005 Beta, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley OF

16009 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

OF

16018 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyOF

16020 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie CarrOF

16022 Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonOFP

16024 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyOFP

16027 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallOFP

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

OF

20008 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtOF

20009 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

OF

20022 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard CarrOFP

20028 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelOFP
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24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Ronda Bermke Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

NPF

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8027 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrNAF

8028 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie GuntlyNBF

8029 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenNPF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Maddie, All American, Janis DelmonteNAF

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroNBF

16013 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterNBF

16031 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyNBF

16033 Danny, All American, Jean CollinsNAF

16035 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielNBF

16036 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryNBF

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertNBF

20032 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtNBF

20034 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsNBF

20033 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelNPF

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsNBF
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